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I S10506 Core Switch
11 H3C S10506 Ethernet Switch Host 2
1.2 H3C S10506 Main Processing Unit,Type B 4
1.3 | H3C S10506 Switch Fabric Board,Type C 4
1.4 AC Power Module, 1200W 8
s H3C S10500 48-Port 10GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface 4
) Module(SFP+,LC)SG)
16 H3C S$10500 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface 5
) Module (RJ45)
1.7 SFP+ Module(850nm,300m,LC) 140
2 S6800 Core Switch
H3C $6800-4C L3 Ethernet Switch with 4 x Interface
2.1 2
Module Slot
2.2 H3C Power Module 630W, AC 8
2.3 H3C Fan Module with Port to Power Airflow 4
2.4 H3C 24-Port SFP Plus and 2-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card 4
2.3 H3C 24-Port 10GBase-T & 2-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card 2
2.6 H3C MultiMode 10G SFP+ Module (850nm, 300m, LC) 76
3 Edge Switch
3.1 H3C $5560-30C-El 2
3.2 H3C §5560-54C-El 2
33 H3C S$3300-34C-PWR-HI 15
34 H3C S3500-38C-PWR-HI 5
35 H3C _SSI30-528—EI 17
3.6 H3C S5130S-52S-PWR-HI 1
3.7 H3C S5130S-28S-PWR-HI 2
3.8 H3C S5130S-28S-El 1
39 H3C S§3130S-52S-El 7
3.10 | H3C S5120-352C-El 2
311 H3C S5120-9P-SI 3
3.12 | H3C S5130-28S-HPWR-EI 2
% 24 B # 33
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3.13 | H3C S5130-20P-El 3
3.14 | H3C S5130S-12TP-EI 3
3.15 | H3C S51308-525-PWR-EI 2
3.16 | H3C S5560X-54C-El 2
4 Wireless Controller and Access Point
4.1 H3C WX3510H 2
4.2 H3C WAS320H 10
43 H3C WAS5320 45
4.4 H3C WAS3320i 5
3 Juniper MX104 3D Universal Edge Router 2
6 F35 Local Traffic Manager 2000s 2
7
7.1 Citrix SD-WAN 2100 SE 2
7.2 | Citrix SD-WAN 210-100-SE 2
7.3 Citrix SD-WAN 210-200-SE 1
8 Radware AppWall
8.1 Radware AppWall 208 - Dual Power Supply Std Support 2
Radware AppWall Cluster Management - Software Option -
52 Std Support 1
8.3 Radware APSolute Vision - VA Std Support 1
Radware APSolute Vision Reporter (AVR) - 1 Year
54 Subscription 1
9
9.1 ForcePoint V3000 G4 (R2) Appliance 2
92 Websense Web Security Gateway 430 Seats Subscription 1
Redundancy Key for Web Security Gateway 450 Seats
>3 Subscription l
94 Premium Support ]
10 Cisco IronPort
10.1 | ESAC193 Email Security Appliance 3
10.2 | SMA M193 Security Management Appliance 1
10.3 | Cisco Email Security XaaS Subscription l
10.4 | Basic Support for email security 1
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10.5 | SMA Centfalized Email Management Reporting License 500
10.6 | Cisco Security — For Internal Use Only I
Cisco Email, AMP, Threat Grid-Premium File Analysis
10.7 300
License
10.8 | Cisco Threat Grid 200 Files/Day — For Internal Use Only 1
11
111 Palo Alto Networks PA-3220 2
- Partner enabled premium support
- Threat prevention subscription
- PANDB URL filtering subscription
- DNS Security subscription
12
(2.1 15400 Next Generation Threat Prevention Appliance - High 5
’ Performance Package (HPP) -
12.2 | Slide Rails for 13000, 15000, 23000, Smart-1 (22"-33") 2
123 Next Generation Threat Prevention Package for 15400 5
B Appliance Including IPS, APCL, URLF, AV, and ABOT B
(2.4 Next Generation Security Management Software for 5 1
) gateways (SmartEvent and Compliance)
12.5 | Check Point Compliance blade 1
12.6 SmartEvent and SmartReporter for 5 gateways (Smart-1 and 1
= open server)
13
13.1 Pulse Secure PSA-3000 2
132 Pulse Secure Connect Secure (VPN remote access) License 5
= | 23 Concurrent Sessions -
14 Citrix NetScalar
14.1 | Citrix NetScalar ADC, Bronze Maintenance 3
Citrix Virtual Apps and Desktops Premium Edition
142 60
Trade-Up
14.3 CSS Select Citrix Virtual Apps and Desktops Premium 60
| Edition Concurrent User License
15 Cisco UCS Fabric Interconnect
15.1 | Cisco UCS 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC, Cables Bundle 2
152 | UCS 6248UP Power Supply/100-240VAC 4
16 Cisco UCS 5108 Blade Server Chassis
16.1 Cisco UCS SP BASE 5108 Blade Svr AC2 Chassis I
16.2 UCS 2208XP I/O Module (8 External, 32 Internal 10Gb 5
- Ports) -
16.3 | 2500W Platinum AC Hot Plug Power Supply 4
17 Cisco UCS B200 M4 Blade Server
17.1 | Cisco B200M4 w/ 2 x E5-2660 v3 8
- 2x Intel Xeon E3-2660v3 CPU
- 1x Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers
%26 A% 33 &
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- 1x Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller
18 Cisco Fibre Channel Module
18.1 | 8 Gbps Fibre Channcl SW SFP+, LC
18.2 | 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter
183 | 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
19 Fibre Channel Switch
19.1 | 24 Port FC Switch (2498 B24) 4
20 V7000 G1
20.1 | Storwize V7000 (2076 124) 1
20.2 | V7000 Support Pac (2076 124) 1
20.3 | IBM Sofiware Maintenance for Storwize V7000 (2076 124) 1
20.4 | Storwize V7000 SFF Expansion Enclosure (2076 124) 1
21 V7000 G2
21.1 | Storwize V7000 G2 (2076 524) 1
21.2 | V7000 G2 Support Pac (2076 124) 1
IBM Sofiware Maintenance for Storwize V7000 G2 (2076
213 124) 1
21.4 | Storwize V7000 SFF Expansion Enclosure (2076 24F) 6
22 NetBackup Appliance .
22.1 | NetBackup Appliance 5250 Appliance 75TB 2
- 4 x 1Gb Ethernet
-4 x 25 - 10Gb Ethernet
- 6 x 16Gb Fibre Channel
23 ForeScout CounterACT Appliance
Forescout eyeSight and eveControl license for 100
23.1 . 10
endpoints
232 ActiveCare Advanced 3 years for Forescout eyeSight and 10
) eyeControl license for 100 endpoints
24 Dell EMC VxRail E560 10
25 Windows Server Monthly update base on condition 45
26 Citrix XenApp Enterprise Edition 4.5 (Users) 60
27 ESET NOD32 Antivirus Enterprise Edition 500
28 Symantec Client Management Suite Powered by Altiris 500
N Technology 7.6 XPLAT Per Client Renewal Essential
- —
29 Syman_tec Endpoint Protection 2.1 Per User Renewal 500
Essential
30 Veritas NetBackup
Veritas NetBackup Standard Client XPLAT 1 Server
30.1 . 1
Renewal Essential
Veritas NetBackup Enterprise Client WLS | Server Tier 1
30.2 . 2
Renewal Essential
Veritas NetBackup Enterprise Client WLS 1 Server Tier 2
303 . 12
Renewal Essential
304 Veritas NetBackup Client Application and Database Pack 3
) WLS [ Server Tier | Renewal Essential
305 Veritas NetBackup Client Application and Database Pack 12
) WLS 1 Server Tier 2 Renewal Essential
27 R £33 &
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Veritas NetBackup Enterprise Server WLS I Server Tier |
30.6 ) i
Renewal Essential
Veritas NetBackup Enterprise Server WLS 1 Server Tier 2
307 . 3
Renewal Essential
308 Veritas NetBackup Option Library Based Tape Drive 4
) XPLAT Per Drive Renewal Essential
30.9 Veritas NetBackup Data Protection Optimization Option 5
) XPLAT 1 Front End TB Renewal
31 VMware vSphere
Basic Support/Subscription for VMware vSphere 7
311 . 30
Enterprise Plus for | processor
312 Basic Support/Subscription for VMware vRealize 30
) Operations § Standard (Per CPU)
Basic Support/Subscription for vCenter Server 7 Standard
313 2
for vSphere 7 (Per instance)
32 VMware Thindpp
32.1 | Basic Support/Subscription VMware ThinApp 5 Suite 1
Basic Support/Subscription VMware ThinApp 5 Client
32.2 . 4
Licenses 100 Pack
323 Production Support/Subscription for VMware Site Recovery 3
’ Manager 8 Standard (25 VM Pack)
33 Varonis DatAdvantage
331 Annual Software Subscription & Support for DatAdvantage 1
) IDU Analytics (Engine) for Windows for 300 users
332 Annual Software Subscription and Support for 1
) DatAdvantage [DU for Exchange for 300 Users
333 Annual Software Subscription & Support for | 1
) DatAdvantage Probe/Collector 50SL
Annual Software Subscription & Support for DatAlert Suite
334 1
for 300 users
Annual Software Subscription & Support for DatAdvantage
335 . . - 1
for Directory Services for 300 users
34
34.1 | Creative Cloud for Teams - All Apps 3
34.2 | Photoshop CC 1
343 | Illustrator 2
35
’3 51 H3C iMC, Wireless Service Manager Component, 50 )
) Licenses
35.2 | H3CiMC, End-user Intelligent Access Component 1
353 H3C iMC, End user Intelligent Access Component, 500 1
) Licenses
35.4 H3C iMC, End-user Intelligent Access Component, 1
) End-user Intelligent Profiling, 500 Licenses
< H3C iMC, Intelligent Management Platform Standard <
355 . 85
Edition
36
36.1 | CyberArk Enterprise Password Vault 10 Licenses Package I
%28 A% 35 H
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CyberArk PAS Package Additional Users (3 Additional

36.2 6
Users)

36.3 | CyberArk Privilege Session Manager 30

37

37.1 | eG Manager Lite 15

37.2 | G Reporter Lite 5

37.3 | eG Enterprise Premium Agent 46

37.4 | eG Basic Agent 4
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